
Tax Unit ID: 351
Parcel #: 1351504001024000

Tax Unit: TECUMSEH TWP 351 Value: 17,742

CAMA #: 135 15 0 40 01 024 00 0 00
Sec: 15 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

FLOR00619
FLORES, GIOVANY CORREA

    

Owner: FLORES, GIOVANY CORREA Legal: CROCO RD BLK B LOT 4 SPRING PARK SUB LESS ROW

GONZALEZ, LAURA FLORES

GONZALEZ, LAURA FLORES

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 39176

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,305.41 1,305.41 2,610.82

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202490368-2 11/19/2021

0.00 1,305.70

11/19/2021

0.00

1 1,305.41

0.00

0.00

0.29

0.00

**********

1,305.41

Giovany Flores

202616943-2 05/09/2022

0.00 1,305.70

05/09/2022

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

1,305.41

0.29

0.00

**********

1,305.41

Laura Flores

Grand Totals 1,305.41 1,305.41 0.00 2,610.82

0.00 2,611.40 0.00 0.00 0.58

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

8/27/2025 12:15:52 PM


