

**RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

2/14/2026 2:11:52 PM

**Tax Unit ID:** 351**Tax Unit:** TECUMSEH TWP 351**Value:** 17,742**Parcel #:** 1351504001024000**CAMA #:** 135 15 0 40 01 024 00 0 00**Sec:** 15**Twn:** 12**Rgn:** 16**Property Address/Legal:**

FLOR00619

FLORES, GIOVANY CORREA

GONZALEZ, LAURA FLORES

**Owner:** FLORES, GIOVANY CORREA**Legal:** CROCO RD BLK B LOT 4 SPRING PARK SUB LESS ROW

GONZALEZ, LAURA FLORES

Tax Year	Type	Statement #	General Taxes	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
2021	RL	39176	General Taxes	1,305.41	1,305.41	2,610.82
			Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By		
202490368-2	11/19/2021	11/19/2021	1	1,305.41	0.00	0.00	1,305.41	
0.00	1,305.70	0.00		0.00	0.29	*****	Giovany Flores	
202616943-2	05/09/2022	05/09/2022	2	0.00	1,305.41	0.00	1,305.41	
0.00	1,305.70	0.00		0.00	0.29	*****	Laura Flores	
<b>Grand Totals</b>				<b>1,305.41</b>	<b>1,305.41</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>2,610.82</b>	
<b>0.00</b>	<b>2,611.40</b>	<b>0.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>	<b>0.58</b>			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00